FEI President

Civility

O Ms

O Mrs B vr O br

Family Name,
Name

DE VOS, Ingmar

Year of Birth 1963
Nationality BEL
Languages Dutch, English, French

Proposed by NF

BEL

Experience

1989-
2011

<>l 1990-

=N 2010

T

g x

20

o

W m

Organiser and Show Director of National and International Show Jumping Events in
Belgium and abroad

Chef d’Equipe Belgian Jumping Team at several CSIO’s

Chef de Mission, Belgian delegation at the FEI World Equestrian Games in 1990, 1994,
1998, 2002, 2006 and 2010

Head of Belgian equestrian delegation at the Games of the

- XXVIIth Olympiad, Sydney
- XXVIlIth Olympiad, Athens
- XXIXth Olympiad, Beijing (Hong Kong)

Experience

1989-
1990

1990-
1997

1997-
2011

Professional
Career

2011-
2014

2014-

Belgian Senate, Advisor

Belgian Equestrian Federation, Director General

Belgian Equestrian Federation, Secretary General

Fédération Equestre Internationale (FEI), Secretary General

Fédération Equestre Internationale (FEI), President

1981-
1985

1985-
1986

1986-
1987

Education /
Certification

1991

1992

Degree / Certification

Master in Political Science, International Relations, VUB Brussels

Business Administration, VUB Brussels

Master in International and European Law, VUB Brussels

Certificate on Development Cooperation, ABOS — Belgian Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Certificate and Member of the Belgian Olympic Academy (BEL NOC)

Elected on 21 November 2014 in Baku (AZE)
Re-Elected on 20 November 2018 in Manama (BRN)





