CURRICULUM VITAE FORM



FEI President		
Civility	🗌 Ms 🔄 Mrs 📕 Mr 🗌 Dr	
Family Name, Name	DE VOS, Ingmar	N TO
Year of Birth	1963	
Nationality	BEL	
Languages	Dutch, English, French	
Proposed by NF	BEL	

Equestrian Background	Year	Experience	
	1989- 2011	Organiser and Show Director of National and International Show Jumping Events in Belgium and abroad	
	1990- 2010	Chef d'Equipe Belgian Jumping Team at several CSIO's	
		Chef de Mission, Belgian delegation at the FEI World Equestrian Games in 1990, 1994, 1998, 2002, 2006 and 2010	
		Head of Belgian equestrian delegation at the Games of the	
		 XXVIIth Olympiad, Sydney XXVIIth Olympiad, Athens XXIXth Olympiad, Beijing (Hong Kong) 	

	Year	Experience
Professional Career	1989- 1990	Belgian Senate, Advisor
	1990- 1997	Belgian Equestrian Federation, Director General
	1997- 2011	Belgian Equestrian Federation, Secretary General
	2011- 2014	Fédération Equestre Internationale (FEI), Secretary General
	2014-	Fédération Equestre Internationale (FEI), President

	Year	Degree / Certification
Education / Certification	1981- 1985	Master in Political Science, International Relations, VUB Brussels
	1985- 1986	Business Administration, VUB Brussels
	1986- 1987	Master in International and European Law, VUB Brussels
	1991	Certificate on Development Cooperation, ABOS – Belgian Ministry of Foreign Affairs
	1992	Certificate and Member of the Belgian Olympic Academy (BEL NOC)